integrated
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aalberts

Pegler Float Valve (2 x female thread)

assortment

item number

514007

514018

514017

514008

514009

specifications - characteristics

color
materials
finishing

manufacturer

shape

connection type

pressure rating (PN)

sealing

dimensions

size

G1/2"
G1/2"
G1/2"
G3/4"

GI"

brass

brass (CW617N)

none

group: 857N

applications

© potable water

dimensions

310x40x40 mm

315x40x40 mm

315x40x40 mm

440x40x60 mm

570x10x75 mm

Aalberts integrated piping systems Ltd

(Pegler)

straight (02)

G - male thread gas cylindrical (BSPP)

PN 16

EPDM

category: valves

product line: Pegler Float Valve

No need for use of naked flames
Can be used on wet pipework

Joints can be dismounted without adversely affecting performance
Provided with all relevant approvals

segments

" i 'E_TJ
11
11

weight
0.39 kg
0.39 kg
0.33 kg
0.89 kg

162 kg

industry

approvals

no approvals available

commercial building

packaging
box (20 pce)
box (20 pce)
box (20 pce)
box (5 pce)

unpackaged (1 pce)

specifications - general

product group
ETIM class

HS code
brand

series

UNSPS

gtin
05013866006685
05013866032257
05013866006715
05013866006692

05013866006708

valves (float valves)

ECO010142 Flushing reservoir float valve

84818019

Pegler

Float Valve

40141610

\. +441302560560

product page

The Prestex 857N is a nylon seat part 1 flow valve for high pressure with a long
male parallel thread with 2 back nuts and a capped male threaded end. By
using Prestex in your piping system you can install in easy to use heat free
system. Prestex provides a piping suitable for domestic and light commercial
applications.
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https://aalberts-ips.co.uk/products/item/514007/
https://aalberts-ips.co.uk/products/item/514018/
https://aalberts-ips.co.uk/products/item/514017/
https://aalberts-ips.co.uk/products/item/514008/
https://aalberts-ips.co.uk/products/item/514009/
tel:+441302560560
https://aalberts-ips.co.uk/products/detail/857n/
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item number

item number

514007

514018

514017

514008

514009

X1

DNI1
DNI1

DN20

DN20

DN20

DN25

DN15

58

58

58

66

48

\. +441302560560

slwi

slw1
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