

# Pegler Float Valve (2 x female thread)



group: 857N category: valves product line: Pegler Float Valve

The Prestex 857N is a nylon seat part 1 flow valve for high pressure with a long male parallel thread with 2 back nuts and a capped male threaded end. By using Prestex in your piping system you can install in easy to use heat free system. Prestex provides a piping suitable for domestic and light commercial applications.

No need for use of naked flames Can be used on wet pipework Joints can be dismounted without adversely affecting performance Provided with all relevant approvals



### assortment

item number	size	dimensions	weight	packaging	gtin
514007	G1/2"	310x40x40 mm	0.39 kg	box (20 pce)	05013866006685
514018	G1/2"	315x40x40 mm	0.39 kg	box (20 pce)	05013866032257
514017	G1/2"	315x40x40 mm	0.33 kg	box (20 pce)	05013866006715
514008	G3/4"	440x40x60 mm	0.89 kg	box (5 pce)	05013866006692
514009	G1"	570x10x75 mm	1.62 kg	unpackaged (1 pce)	05013866006708

## specifications - characteristics

color	brass		
materials	brass (CW617N)		
finishing	none		
manufacturer	Aalberts integrated piping systems Ltd (Pegler)		
shape	straight (0°)		
connection type	G - male thread gas cylindrical (BSPP)		
pressure rating (PN)	PN 16		
sealing	EPDM		

## specifications - general

product group	valves (float valves)		
ETIM class	EC010142 Flushing reservoir float valve		
HS code	84818019		
brand	Pegler		
series	Float Valve		
UNSPS	40141610		

#### dimensions



item number	size	DN1	l1	slw1
item number	size	DN1	I1	slw1
514007	G1/2"	DN20	58	13
514018	G1/2"	DN20	58	13
514017	G1/2"	DN20	58	13
514008	G3/4"	DN25	66	18
514009	G1"	DN15	48	13

